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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

INVITED EXPERTS

Mr Vincenzo Artale Tel: 39-06-30483096
Expert Fax: 39-06-30484264
European Topic Centre for the Marine and E-mail: artale@casaccia.enea.it
  Coastal Environment
ENEA
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy

Mr Marco Barbieri Tel: 216-1-795760
Expert Fax: 216-1-797349
Specially Protected Areas Regional Activity E-mail: car-asp@rac-spa.org.tn
  Centre (SPA/RAC)
Boulevard de l’Environnement
La Charguia
1080 Tunis
Tunisie

Mr Mauro Basili Tel: 39-06-30483950
Expert Fax: 39-06-30483055
European Topic Centre for the Marine and E-mail: basili@casaccia.enea.it
  Coastal Environment, ENEA
Research Centre Casaccia
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy

Mr Michel Batisse Tel: 33-1-45684051
Président Fax: 33-1-45685804
Plan Bleu pour l’environnement et le E-mail: planbleu@planbleu.org
  développement en Méditerranée
7 Rue de la Cavalerie
F-75015 Paris
France

Dr Michael Bernhard Tel: 39-0187-967777 (private)
Centro Ricerche Ambiente Marino Tel: 39-0187-978249 (office)
ENEA Fax: 39-0187-978213
Batteria S. Teresa Alta E-mail: bernhard@tin.it
Pozzuolo di Lerici
P.O. Box 316
19100-La Spezia
Italy
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Prof. Ferdinando Boero Tel: 39-0832-320619
Biology Department Fax: 39-0832-320702
University of Lecce E-mail: boero@unile.it
Via Provinciale Lecce Monteroni
73100-Lecce
Italy

Prof. Philippe Bourdeau Tel : 32-2-6504322
Université Libre de Bruxelles Fax : 32-2-6504324
CP130/02 E-mail: bourdeau@ulb.ac.be
Avenue F.D. Roosevelt, 50
1050 Bruxelles
Belgium

Prof. Marko Branica Tel: 385-1-4680231
"Rudjer Boskovic" Institute Fax: 385-1-4680231
Centre for Marine Research-Zagreb E-mail: branica@rudjer.irb.hr
54 Bijenicka
P.O.Box 1016
HR-10000 Zagreb
Croatia

Dr. Yuval Cohen Tel: 972-4-8526639
Director General Fax: 972-4-8511911
Israel Oceanographic and Limnological E-mail: yuval@ocean.org.il
   Research
Tel-Shikmona
P.O. Box 8030
31080 Haifa
Israel

Ms Carla Creo Tel: 39-06-30484479
European Topic Centre for the Marine and Fax: 39-06-30484554
  Coastal Environment E-mail: carla.creo@casaccia.enea.it
ENEA
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy

Dr. Antonio Cruzado Tel: 34-972-336101
Head, Oceanography Laboratory Fax: 34-972-337806
Centro de Estudios Avanzados de Blanes E-mail: cruzado@ceab.csic.es
Cami de Sta. Barbara s/n
17300 Blanes
Spain
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Dr. Stephen J. de Mora Tel: 377-97977236, 97977235
Head - Marine Environmental Studies Laboratory Fax: 377-97977276
Marine Environment Laboratory (MEL) E-mail: S.de_Mora@iaea.org
International Atomic agency (IAEA)
B.P. No.  800
4, Quai Antoine 1er
MC-98012
Monaco

Prof. Michael H. Depledge Tel: 44-1752-233038
IOC UNESCO Representative Fax: 44-1752-233039
Director E-mail: mdepledge@plymouth.ac.uk
Plymouth Environmental Research Centre
University of Plymouth
Plymouth PL4 8AA
England

Mr Amor El Abed Tel: 216-1-730420/730548
Directeur Général Fax: 216-1-732622
Institut National des Sciences et E-mail: amor.elabed@instm.rnrt.tn
  Technologies de la Mer (INSTM)
28 Rue du 2 mars 1934
Salammbo
2025 Tunis
Tunisie

Mr Vincenzo Ferrara Tel: 39-06-30483608
European Topic Centre for the Marine and Fax: 39-06-30486695
  Coastal Environment
ENEA
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy

Prof. GGaóóatay Ghh ler Tel: 90-312-3243975
Deputy Director Fax: 90-312-3110072
Department of Public Health E-mail: caguler@superonline.com.tr
Hacettepe University School of Medicine
06100 Sihhiye
Ankara
Turkey

Prof. Ahmed Hamza Tel: 20-2-5259542/5256442
Senior Technical Advisor Fax: 20-2-5256490
Ministry of State for Environmental Affairs E-mail: a_hamza@hotmail.com
30 Misr - Helwan Road
Maadi
Cairo 11728
Egypt
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Prof. Alexander Lascaratos Tel: 30-1-7276839
Assistant-Professor of Oceanography Fax: 30-1-7295282
Department of Applied Physics E-mail: alasc@oc.phys.uoa.gr
Laboratory of Meteorology and Oceanography
University of Athens
Building Phys-V
Panepistimioupolis
157 84 Athens
Greece

Mr Giuseppe Manzella Tel: 39-0187-978215
Marine Environment Research Centre (ENEA) Fax: 39-0187-978273
P.O. Box 316 E-mail:
manzella@estosf.santateresa.enea.it
19100-La Spezia
Italy

Mr Roberto Morabito Tel: 39-06-30484933
Expert Fax: 39-06-30486678
European Topic Centre for the Marine and E-mail: morabito@casaccia.enea.it
  Coastal Environment
ENEA
Research Centre Casaccia
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy

Mr Marcello Peronaci Tel: 39-06-30484702
Project Leader Fax: 39-06-30483348
European Topic Centre for the Marine and E-mail: peronaci@casaccia.enea.it
  Coastal Environment
ENEA
V. Anguillarese 301
00060 Rome
Italy
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SECRETARIAT

Mr Lucien Chabason Tel:  30-1-7273101
Coordinator Fax:  30-1-7253196/7
Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean E-mail: chabason@unepmap.gr
  Action Plan
P.O. Box 18019
48 Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue
116 10 Athens
Greece

Mr Francesco Saverio Civili Tel:  30-1-7273106
MED POL Coordinator Fax:  30-1-7253196/7
Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean E-mail: fscivili@unepmap.gr
  Action Plan
P.O. Box 18019
48 Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue
116 10 Athens
Greece

Mr Fouad Abousamra Tel: 30-1-7273116
MED POL Programme Officer Fax:  30-1-7253196/7
Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean E-mail: fouad@unepmap.gr
  Action Plan
P.O. Box 18019
48 Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue
116 10 Athens
Greece

WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION

Dr. George Kamizoulis Tel: 30-1-7273105
Senior Scientist Fax: 30-1-7253196/7
WHO/EURO Project Office E-mail: gkamiz@unepmap.gr
Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean
  Action Plan
P.O. Box 18019
48 Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue
116 10 Athens
Greece


